EAR:12
EARTHING
LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mm) INTERNAL THREAD (mm) WEIGHT (kg) PART NO.
1200 16 M10 1.87 ERSS1604
1500 16 M10 2.34 ERSS1605
1800 16 M10 2.81 ERSS1606
2400 16 M10 3.75 ERSS1608
3000 16 M10 4.69 ERSS1610
1200 20 M10 2.96 ERSS2004
1500 20 M10 3.65 ERSS2005
1800 20 M10 4.38 ERSS2006
2400 20 M10 5.84 ERSS2008
3000 20 M10 7.30 ERSS2010
1200 25 M10 4.89 ERSS2504
1500 25 M10 6.12 ERSS2505
1800 25 M10 7.34 ERSS2506
2400 25 M10 9.79 ERSS2508
3000 25 M10 12.24 ERSS2510
Made from austenitic steel to British standards.
Stainless Steel Earth Rods are similar to our Solid Copper Rods but are more
anodic than copper, and are useful where galvanic corrosion might occur due